JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS

JR/SR Performance

Bronc Riding

JR- SR Barrel Racing
JR-SR Pole Bending
JR-SR Breakaway
JR-SR Chute Dogging
Team Roping

JR-SR Goat Tying
Boys Goat Tying
Tie Down Roping
Ribbon Roping
JR-SR Bull Riding



JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye Time Total Placing $$
Bronc Riding
1|Bryden Chandler 1st $ 34.00
2|Rylan Buckner 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
EXH.
1




JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets /

Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME| PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and $$

BARRELS

JUNIORS

Logan Tessner(P)

1st

89.25

Taylor Schmidt

2nd

63.75

Cameron Davis

3rd

51.00

Edy Gibson

4th

30.60

Gabbie Metta

5th

20.40

Ella Williams

6th
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EXH. (Junior)
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets /

Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME| PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and $$

BARRELS

SENIORS

Natalie Montgomery (P)

1st

68.00

Maryssa Chapman

2nd

40.80

Gracie Metta

3rd

27.20

Ava Surratt(P)

4th

Trista Treadway

5th

Taylor Jacks

6th
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Karleigh cox

Elleigh Ellison
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EXH. (Senior)
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
JUNIORS
1 |Olivia Jackson 0.000 1st $ 8160
2 |Brilynn Haynes 0.000 2nd $ 61.20
3 |Cameron Davis 0.000 3rd $ 40.80
4 |Edy Gibson 0.000 4th $ 2040
5 |Layne Atkinson 0.000 5th $ -
6 |Ella Williams 0.000 6th $ -
7 |Ella Bishop 0.000
8 |krista rogers 0.000
9 |Logan Tessner(P) 0.000
10 |Aubree Beasley 0.000
11 |Emily Sentell 0.000
12 |Leila Keitt 0.000
13 0.000
14 0.000
15 0.000
16 0.000
17 0.000
18 0.000
19 0.000
20 0.000
21 0.000
22 0.000
23 0.000
24 0.000
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
EXH. (Junior)
1 0.000
2 0.000
3 0.000
4 0.000
5 0.000
6 0.000
7 0.000
8 0.000




JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | PEN TOTAL Placing $$
POLES
SENIORS
1 |Maryssa Chapman 0.000 1st $ 59.50
2 |Trista Treadway 0.000 2nd $ 3570
3 |Elleigh Ellison 0.000 3rd $ 23.80
4 |Taylor Jacks 0.000 4th $ -
5 |Natalie Montgomery (P) 0.000 5th $ -
6 |Anniegrace Roach 0.000 6th $ -
7 |Ava Surratt(P) 0.000
8 0.000
9 0.000
10 0.000
11 0.000
12 0.000
13 0.000
14 0.000
15 0.000
16 0.000
17 0.000
18 0.000
19 0.000
20 0.000
21
22 0.000
23
24
25
26 0.000
EXH. (Seniors)
1 0.000
2 0.000
3 0.000
4 0.000




JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK
DRAW

Elec. Eye
TIME Pen

Total

Placing

Points and

$$

BREAK AWAY ROPING

JUNIOR

Abbi Miller

1st

Emily Sentell

2nd

Jut Morgan

3rd

Olivia Jackson

4th

Cameron Davis

5th

Braiden Perry

6th
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Bryden Chandler

Kirsten Lynn
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK
DRAW

Elec. Eye
TIME Pen

Total

Placing

Points and

$$

BREAK AWAY ROPING

SENIOR

Brooke Morgan

1st

76.50

MayLeigh Chapman

2nd

45.90

Joleigh Galloway

med out

3rd

30.60

Lana Fields

4th

Cody Porter

5th

Anniegrace Roach

6th
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Lindley fields

Natalie Montgomery (P)
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
STOCK Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT DRAW |Elec. Eye TIME| Stopwatch | Placing $$
CHUTE DOG'N
JUNIOR & GIRLS

1 |Bryden Chandler 1st $ 34.00
2 |Bradyn Good 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11

EXH. (Junior)
1
2

SENIOR

1 |Colby Nicholson 1st $ 51.00
2 |Caden Funk 2nd $ -
3 |Cody Porter 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

EXH. (Senior)
1




JR/SR Saturday 04/13/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT /
CONTESTANT

Draw

TIME

PEN

TOTAL

Placing

Points and
$$

TEAM ROPING

HEADER

HEELER

Owen Chapman

Cade Chapman

1st

#N/A

Eli Laws

Seth Brock

2nd

#N/A

Lindley Fields

Joleigh Galloway

3rd

#N/A

Cade Chapman

Owen Chapman

4th

#N/A

Seth Brock

Eli Laws

5th

#N/A

6th

#N/A
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye TIME

Stopwatch

Placing

Points
and $$

GOATS

JUNIORS

Rylee Grace Cummings

1st

59.50

Layne Atkinson

2nd

35.70

Ella Bishop

3rd

23.80

Kirsten Lynn

4th

Brilynn Haynes

5th

Abbi Miller

6th
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Points
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME | Stopwatch | Placing | and $$
GOATS
SENIORS
1 |Anniegrace Roach 1st $ 51.00
2 |Joleigh Galloway med out 2nd $ 34.00
3 |Lana Fields 3rd $ -
4 |Ava Surratt(P) 4th $ -
5 |Natalie Montgomery (P) 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

EXH.
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JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye Time Total Placing $$
BOYS GOATS
1|Jut Morgan 1st $ 17.00
2 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
EXH.
1




JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

STOCK Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT DRAW |Elec. Eye Time| Pen Total Placing $$
CALF ROPING

1|Cody Porter 1st $ 34.00
2|Seth Brock 2nd $ -
3 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

EXH.
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JR/SR Saturday 04/13/24 Double J

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
EVENT / Points and
CONTESTANT Draw TIME PEN TOTAL Placing $3
Ribbon Roping

Roper Runner
1 |Cody Porter Maycee Forcier 1st $ 34.00
2 |Seth Brock Lindley Fields 2nd $ -
3 |Jut Morgan (ex) Kirsten Lynn(ex) 3rd $ -
4 4th $ -
5 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Roper Runner
1 1st #N/A
2 2nd #N/A
3 3rd #N/A
4 4th #N/A
5 5th #N/A
6 6th #N/A
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

EXH.
1




JR/SR Sunday 8/18/24 Double J

0 Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets
SCORE SCORE Points and
EVENT / CONTESTANT STOCK DRAW| JUDGE #1 JUDGE #2 | Total Score | Placing $$
BULLS
~  JuNOR
1 1st #N/A
2 2nd #N/A
3 3rd #N/A
4 4th #N/A
5 5th #N/A
6 6th #N/A
7
8
9
10
11
EXH. (Junior)
1
2
3
SENIOR
1 |Luke Nichols 1st $ 51.00
2 |Keylan Jones 2nd $ 34.00
3 |Kolten Lee 3rd $ -
4 |dakota aldridge 4th $ -
5 |Calvin cruell 5th $ -
6 6th $ -
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

EXH. (Senior)




