## **FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS**

## JR/SR Performance

**Bronc Riding** 

JR-SR Barrel Racing

JR-SR Pole Bending

JR-SR Breakaway

JR-SR Chute Dogging

**Team Roping** 

JR-SR Goat Tying

**Boys Goat Tying** 

Tie Down Roping

Ribbon Roping

JR-SR Bull Riding

		Draw Sheets / J	udges Sheets			
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye Time	Total	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	Bronc Riding					
1	Bryden Chandler			1st	\$	34.00
2	Rylan Buckner			2nd	\$	-
3				3rd	\$	-
4				4th	\$	-
5				5th	\$	
6				6th	\$	-
7						
8						
9						
10						
	EXH.					
1						-
2			·			

0	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>									
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Poin	ts and \$\$			
	BARRELS									
1	JUNIORS				1-1	\$	90.05			
	Logan Tessner(P) Taylor Schmidt			-	1st 2nd	\$	89.25 63.75			
	Cameron Davis			-	3rd	\$	51.00			
	Edy Gibson			-	4th	\$	30.60			
	Gabbie Metta			_	5th	\$	20.40			
	Ella Williams			_	6th	\$	-			
	Aubree Beasley			-		,				
	Ella Bishop			-						
9	krista rogers			=						
	Leila Keitt			-						
	Olivia Jackson			-						
	Rylee Grace Cummings			-						
	Layne Atkinson			-						
	Brilynn Haynes			-						
	Emily Sentell			-						
16 17				-						
18				-						
19				-						
20				-						
21				-						
22				-						
23				-						
24				-						
25				-						
26				-						
27				=						
28				=						
29 30				-						
31				-						
32										
33										
34										
35										
36										
37										
38										
39										
40										
41 42										
42										
44										
45										
46										
47				-						
	EXH. (Junior)	<u> </u>				<u> </u>				
1				-						
2			-	-						
3				-						
4				-						
5				-						
6				-						
7				-						
ō		_		-		1				

0		<u>Draw S</u>	heets /	Judges Sheets			
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Poin	ts and \$\$
	BARRELS	-			<del></del>		
	SENIORS						
1	Natalie Montgomery (P)			1	1st	\$	68.00
2	Maryssa Chapman			-	2nd	\$	40.80
3	Gracie Metta			-	3rd	\$	27.20
4	Ava Surratt(P)			-	4th	\$	-
5	Trista Treadway			-	5th	\$	
6	Taylor Jacks			-	6th	\$	
7	Karleigh cox			-			
8	Elleigh Ellison			-			
9				-			
10				-			
11				-			
12				-			
13				-			
14				-			
15				-			
16				-			
17				-			
18				-			
19				-			
20				-			
21				-			
22				-			
23				-			
24				-			
25				-			
26				-			
27				-			
28				-			
29				-			
30				-			
31							
32							
33							
34							
35	EVIL (2 1 )			-			
	EXH. (Senior)						
1				-			
2				-			
3				-			
4				-			
5				-			
6				-			

0		Draw Sheets	/ Judges	<u>Sheets</u>	1	1	
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	POLES						
1	JUNIORS Olivia Jackson			0.000	1st	\$	81.60
2	Brilynn Haynes			0.000	2nd	\$	61.20
3	Cameron Davis			0.000	3rd	\$	40.80
4	Edy Gibson			0.000	4th	\$	20.40
5	Layne Atkinson			0.000	5th	\$	-
6	Ella Williams			0.000	6th	\$	-
7	Ella Bishop			0.000	Otti	Ψ	
8	krista rogers			0.000			
9	Logan Tessner(P)			0.000			
	Aubree Beasley			0.000			
11				0.000			
12	Leila Keitt			0.000			
13				0.000			
14				0.000			
15				0.000			
16				0.000			
17				0.000			
18				0.000			
19				0.000			
20				0.000			
21				0.000			
22				0.000			
23				0.000			
24				0.000			
25							
26							
27							
28							
29							
30							
31							
32							
33							
34							
35							
	EXH. (Junior)						
1				0.000			
2				0.000			
3				0.000			
4				0.000			
5				0.000			
6				0.000			
7				0.000			
8				0.000			

0		<u>Draw Sheets</u>	/ Judges	Sheets			
						Doi	nts and
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	POI	\$\$
	POLES						
	SENIORS						
1	Maryssa Chapman			0.000	1st	\$	59.50
2	Trista Treadway			0.000	2nd	\$	35.70
3	Elleigh Ellison			0.000	3rd	\$	23.80
4	Taylor Jacks			0.000	4th	\$	-
5	Natalie Montgomery (P)			0.000	5th	\$	-
6	Anniegrace Roach			0.000	6th	\$	-
7	Ava Surratt(P)			0.000			
8				0.000			
9				0.000			
10				0.000			
11				0.000			
12				0.000			
13				0.000			
14				0.000			
15				0.000			
16				0.000			
17				0.000			
18				0.000			
19				0.000			
20				0.000			
21							
22				0.000			
23							
24							
25							
26				0.000			
	EXH. (Seniors)	•					
1				0.000			
2				0.000			
3				0.000			
4				0.000			

0		Draw 9	Sheets / Judge:	Sheets		Γ		
	EVENT / CONTESTANT BREAK AWAY ROPING	STOCK DRAW	Elec. Eye TIME	Pen	Total	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	JUNIOR							
1	Abbi Miller				-	1st	\$	68.00
2	Emily Sentell					2nd	\$	40.80
3	Jut Morgan				-	3rd	\$	27.20
4	Olivia Jackson				-	4th	\$	-
5	Cameron Davis				•	5th	\$	-
6	Braiden Perry				-	6th	\$	-
7	Bryden Chandler				•			
8	Kirsten Lynn				-			
9					-			
10					-			
11					-			
12					-			
13					-			
14					-			
15					-			
16					-			
17					-			
18					-			
19					-			
20					-			
21					-			
22					-			
23					-			
24					-			
25					-			
26					-			
27					-			
28					-			
29					-			
30					-			
	EXH. (Junior)							
1					-			
2					-			
3					-			
4					-			
5					-			
6					-			

0		Draw 9	Sheets / Judge	s Sheets				
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	Elec. Eye TIME	Pen	Total	Placing	Poi	ints and
	BREAK AWAY ROPING			1				
	SENIOR							
1	Brooke Morgan				-	1st	\$	76.50
2	MayLeigh Chapman				-	2nd	\$	45.90
3	Joleigh Galloway	med out			-	3rd	\$	30.60
4	Lana Fields				-	4th	\$	-
5	Cody Porter				-	5th	\$	-
6	Anniegrace Roach				-	6th	\$	-
7	Lindley fields				-			
8	Natalie Montgomery (P)				-			
9	Gracie Metta				-			
10					-			
11					-			
12					-			
13					-			
14					-			
15					-			
16					-			
17					-			
18					-			
19					-			
20					-			
21					-			
22					-			
23					-			
24					-			
25					-			
	EXH. (Senior)			1				
1					-			
2					-			

0		Draw Sh	eets / Judges Sheet	: <u>s</u>			
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	CHUTE DOG'N						
	JUNIOR & GIRLS						
1	Bryden Chandler				1st	\$	34.00
2	Bradyn Good				2nd	\$	-
3					3rd	\$	-
4					4th	\$	-
5					5th	\$	-
6					6th	\$	-
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
	EXH. (Junior)						
1							
2							
	SENIOR					_	
1	Colby Nicholson				1st	\$	51.00
2	Caden Funk				2nd	\$	-
3	Cody Porter				3rd	\$	-
4					4th	\$	-
5					5th	\$	-
6					6th	\$	-
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
	EXH. (Senior)		,				
1							
2							

0	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>											
	EVENT / CONTESTANT		Draw	TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Points and				
	TEAM ROPING											
	HEADER	HEELER										
	Owen Chapman	Cade Chapman				-	1st	#N/A				
	Eli Laws	Seth Brock				-	2nd	#N/A				
	Lindley Fields	Joleigh Galloway				-	3rd	#N/A				
	Cade Chapman	Owen Chapman				-	4th	#N/A				
5	Seth Brock	Eli Laws				-	5th	#N/A				
6						-	6th	#N/A				
7						-						
8						-						
9						-						
10						-						
11						-						
12						-						
13						-						
14						-						
15						-						
16						-						
17						-						
18						-						
19						-						
20						-						
21						-						
22						-						
23						-						
24						-						
25						-						
26						-						
27						-						
28						-						
29						-						
30						-						
	EXH.	I			Ι		⊒					
1						-						
2						-						

0		<u>Dra</u>	w Sheets / Judges S	<u>heets</u>			
		EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing		oints nd \$\$
		GOATS	Liec. Lye Tilvic	Stopwateri	Flacilig	aı	ια φφ
		JUNIORS					
	1	Rylee Grace Cummings			1st	\$	59.50
	2	Layne Atkinson			2nd		35.70
	3	Ella Bishop			3rd		23.80
	4	Kirsten Lynn			4th	\$	-
	5	Brilynn Haynes			5th	\$	-
	6	Abbi Miller			6th	\$	-
	7	Ella Williams					
	8						
	9						
	10						
	11						
	12						
	13						
	14						
	15						
	16						
	17						
	18						
	19						
	20						
	22						
	23						
	24						
	25						
			1		<u> </u>		
	1						
	2						
			₫	ı		1	ļ

0		<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>							
		EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye TIME	Stopwatch	Placing		oints		
		GOATS		-					
		SENIORS							
	1	Anniegrace Roach			1st	\$	51.00		
	2	Joleigh Galloway	med out		2nd	\$	34.00		
	3	Lana Fields			3rd	\$	-		
	4	Ava Surratt(P)			4th	\$	-		
	5	Natalie Montgomery (P)			5th	\$	-		
	6				6th	\$	-		
	7								
	8		_						
	9								
	10								
	11								
	12 13								
	14								
	15								
	16								
	17								
	18								
	19								
	20								
		EXH.							
	1								
	2								
	3								
	4								
	5								
	6								

		Draw Sheets / J	udges Sheets			
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	Elec. Eye Time	Total	Placing	Poi	nts and \$\$
	BOYS GOATS					
1	Jut Morgan			1st	\$	17.00
2				2nd	\$	-
3				3rd	\$	-
4				4th	\$	-
5				5th	\$	-
6				6th	\$	-
7						
8						
9						
10						
	EXH.					
1						
2						

0	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>								
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	Elec. Eye Time	Pen	Total	Placing	Points and		
	CALF ROPING								
1	Cody Porter				-	1st	\$	34.00	
2	Seth Brock				-	2nd	\$	-	
3					-	3rd	\$	-	
4					-	4th	\$	-	
5					-	5th	\$	-	
6					-	6th	\$	-	
7					-				
8					-				
9					-				
10					-				
11					-				
12					-				
13					-				
14					-				
15					-				
16					-				
EXH.									
1					-				
2					-				

0	<u>Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets</u>								
	EVENT / CONTESTANT		Draw	TIME	PEN	TOTAL	Placing	Points and	
	Ribbon Roping								
	Roper	Runner							
1	Cody Porter	Maycee Forcier				-	1st	\$ 34.00	
2	Seth Brock	Lindley Fields				-	2nd	\$ -	
3	Jut Morgan (ex)	Kirsten Lynn(ex)				-	3rd	\$ -	
4						-	4th	\$ -	
5						-	5th	\$ -	
6						-	6th	\$ -	
7						-			
8						-			
9						-			
10						-			
11						-			
12						-			
13						-			
14						-			
15						-			
16						-			
17						-			
18						_			
19						_			
20						_			
	Roper	Runner							
1	130 pos					_	1st	#N/A	
2						_	2nd	#N/A	
3						-	3rd	#N/A	
4						-	4th	#N/A	
5						-	5th	#N/A	
6						_	6th	#N/A	
7						_	0011	,,,,,,	
8						-			
9						<del>-</del>		+	
10								+	
11						-		1	
12								1	
13						<u> </u>			
14								1	
15						-		1	
						-			
16 17						-			
						-			
18						-		1	
	EXH.								
1						-		1	
2						-			

0		Draw Sheets / Jud					
	EVENT / CONTESTANT	STOCK DRAW	SCORE JUDGE #1	SCORE JUDGE #2	Total Score	Placing	Points and \$\$
	BULLS				100000000		
	JUNIOR						
1						1st	#N/A
2						2nd	#N/A
3						3rd	#N/A
4						4th	#N/A
5						5th	#N/A
6						6th	#N/A
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
	EXH. (Junior)						
1							
2							
3							
	SENIOR						
1	Luke Nichols					1st	\$ 51.00
2	Keylan Jones					2nd	\$ 34.00
3	Kolten Lee					3rd	\$ -
4	dakota aldridge					4th	\$ -
5	Calvin cruell					5th	\$ -
6						6th	\$ -
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
	EXH. (Senior)					T	
1							
2							